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200006150002
00391

06/15/2000
12:03:57

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS, JON
RANDALL

199811120004
47741

200006160002
01521

06/16/2000
11:24:11

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RICHTER,
STEVEN L

199512190003
63241

200006220002
08131

06/22/2000
09:07:54

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RIDGEWAY,
JAMES
STEVEN

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

200006260002
12481

06/26/2000
10:24:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BEDWELL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199912010004
84441

200006260002
12491

06/26/2000
10:24:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

199905050001
86501

200006280002
14731

06/28/2000
08:22:51

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE RYE, STEVEN
R

25 111 Lot#:29
Book:25
Pg:111

200006280002
16331

06/28/2000
11:18:39

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200005050001
48671

200006290002
17081

06/29/2000
09:38:27

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMM,
WAYNE

26 3 Lot#:817
Book:26 Pg:3

200006290002
17091

06/29/2000
09:38:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMM,
WAYNE

26 3 Lot#:817
Book:26 Pg:3

200006300002
19111

06/30/2000
11:14:40

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES META,
TIMOTHY S

199902230000
75311

200006020001
82501

06/02/2000
03:08:35

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE RYAN, RAMON
O

14 67 Lot#:16
Book:14 Pg:67

200006050001
84281

06/05/2000
01:25:53

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDALL,
WILLIAM W

9 143 Lot#:32 Book:9
Pg:143

200006150002
00401

06/15/2000
12:03:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MEADOWS,
DANIAL G

199806040002
05161


