Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Party Seq= SOUTH	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200006150002 00391	06/15/2000 12:03:57	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, JON RANDALL					199811120004 47741	Description
200006160002 01521	06/16/2000 11:24:11	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHTER, STEVEN L					199512190003 63241	
200006220002 08131	06/22/2000 09:07:54	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RIDGEWAY, JAMES STEVEN						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NW
200006260002 12481	06/26/2000 10:24:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BEDWELL DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199912010004 84441	
200006260002 12491	06/26/2000 10:24:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL HOMES INC					199905050001 86501	
200006280002 14731	06/28/2000 08:22:51	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RYE, STEVEN R			25	111		Lot#:29 Book:25 Pg:111
200006280002 16331	06/28/2000 11:18:39	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					200005050001 48671	
200006290002 17081	06/29/2000 09:38:27	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMM, WAYNE			26	3		Lot#:817 Book:26 Pg:3
200006290002 17091	06/29/2000 09:38:29	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMM, WAYNE			26	3		Lot#:817 Book:26 Pg:3
200006300002 19111	06/30/2000 11:14:40	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	META, TIMOTHY S					199902230000 75311	
200006020001 82501	06/02/2000 03:08:35	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RYAN, RAMON O			14	67		Lot#:16 Book:14 Pg:67
200006050001 84281	06/05/2000 01:25:53	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDALL, WILLIAM W			9	143		Lot#:32 Book:9 Pg:143
200006150002 00401	06/15/2000 12:03:58	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MEADOWS, DANIAL G					199806040002 05161	